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Appropriations for Consolidated ?und Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AN!
TELEGRAPHS—continue

COMMISSIONER OF
"d.

18' 9-80.Item.

£ s. d. £ 9. a

POSTAL DEPARTMENT— continued.
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VOTE No. 32—continued.
Chief Offices and Sub-Offices—continued.

Chief Office, Invercarqill—continued.
4 Cadets, 1 at £100, 2at £90, and 1at £G0
2Letter Carriers, 1 at £120, 1 at £100 ...
Messenger

Sub-Offices—
Campbelitown—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £185, and
Registrar of Births &c. fees)

Edendale—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £25, and

Kailway Stationmaster £180)
Gore—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) ...
Messenger (also Telegraph £40)

Kingston—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120, and

Bailway £160)
Long Bush—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120) ...
Mataura—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) ...
Eiverton—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £130) ...
"Winton—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £140) ...
Wyndham—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £120) ...
47 Country Postmasters

340 0
220 0
85 0

100 0

10 0

40 0
20 0

0
0
0

0

0

0
0

281
10 0 0

282 20 0 0

283 50 0 0

284 85 0 0

285 50 0

286
287

27 0
253 0

0
0

2,195 0 0

Salaries of Chief Offices and Sub-Offices ...
Less proportion chargeable against Savings

Bank Fund

47,061 0 0

3,000 0 0

Total—Vote No. 32 ... 41,061 0 0
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VOTE No. 33.
Conveyance of Mails bt Sea—

Contingencies, Bonuses, Gratuities
Chatham Islands Service
Interprovincial Services "West Coast, Middle Island Service
Wellington, Kaikoura, and Lyttelton Service
Wellington and Patea Service (6 months) ...
Blind Bay Service
Tauranga and Opotiki Service ...
San Francisco Service
Bonus, &c.,San Francisco Service
Suez Service
Intercolonial Service
Mail Agents and Travelling Allowance
Auckland Steam Services
Westport and Karamea Service

2,500
150

6,500
3,750

360
150
240
300

32,500
2,500
9,000
5,000
1,750

860
200

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0s
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

I
0|
0
0

Total—Vote No. 33 ... 65,760 0 0
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