Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

s.	£	d.	£	8.	d.
	FAL DEPARTMENT—continued.				
0	o. 32—continued. Offices and Sub-Offices—continued. Office, Invercargill—continued. adets, 1 at £100, 2 at £90, and 1 at £60 etter Carriers, 1 at £120, 1 at £100 ssenger 85 ffices—				
0	ostmaster (also Telegraphist £185, and Registrar of Births &c. fees) 100	0			
0 0	ndale— ostmaster (also Telegraphist £25, and Railway Stationmaster £180) 10	0			
	costmaster (also Telegraphist £140) 40 Lessenger (also Telegraph £40) 20	0	i		
	gston— ostmaster (also Telegraphist £120, and Railway £160) 10	0			
0	g Bush— ostmaster (also Telegraphist £120) 20 aura—	0			
0	ostmaster (also Telegraphist £130) 50	0			
	ostmaster (also Telegraphist £130) 85	0			
	ostmaster (also Telegraphist £140) 50 ndham—	0			
	ostmaster (also Telegraphist £120) 27 Country Postmasters 253	0			
		0			
	s proportion chargeable against Savings	0			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 32	0	44,061	0	0
	am Islands Service 150 rovincial Services 6,500 Coast, Middle Island Service 3,750 agton, Kaikoura, and Lyttelton Service 360 agton and Patea Service (6 months) 240 Bay Service 300 cancisco Service 32,500 cac., San Francisco Service 2,500 ervice 9,000 blonial Service 5,000 agents and Travelling Allowance 1,750 and Steam Services 860 ort and Karamea Service 200	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	<i>6</i> 5 7 <i>6</i> 0	۸	0
	Bay Service 240 aga and Opotiki Service 300 rancisco Service 32,500 &c., San Francisco Service 2,500 ervice 9,000 blonial Service 5,000 agents and Travelling Allowance 1,750 and Steam Services 860	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O